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Bus  Divisoria - Navotas via H. Lopez Go to website

Direction
M. Naval, City of Navotas — Ylayay, Manila

30 stops

Open route schedule

M. Naval, City of Navotas

Navotas Shipyard, M. Naval, City of Navotas

M. Naval / Daanghari Intersection, City of Navotas

M. Naval / Ignacio Intersection City of Navotas

Iglesia Ni Cristo, M. Naval, City of Navotas

Gov. Andres Pascual High School, M. Naval, City of 
Navotas

Navotas Elementary School, M. Naval, City of Navotas

Church of Jesus Christ of Latter-Day Saints, M. Naval, City 
of Navotas

Navotas City Hall, M. Naval, City of Navotas

Navotas Fire Station, M. Naval, City of Navotas

San Iidefonso, M. Naval, City of Navotas

M. Naval, Malabon City

M. Naval / Tanganahan Intersection, Malabon City

North Bay Boulevard / Lacson Intersection, City of Navotas

ADC Batching Point, North Bay Boulevard, City of Navotas

Navotas Agora Complex, North Bay Boulevard, City of 
Navotas

North Bay Boulevard, Tondo

North Bay Boulevard, Tondo

Westminister High School / Tondo Hospital, North Bay 
Boulevard, Tondo

Route schedule
M. Naval, City of Navotas — Ylayay, Manila

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: M. Naval, City of Navotas

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min
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Dried Fish Dealer, North Bay Boulevard, Tondo

North Bay Boulevard / Rodriguez Intersection, Tondo

H. Lopez Blvd / Guidote Intersection, Tondo

Immaculate Conception Academy, North Bay Blvd, Manila

Yan-An Cargo, North Bay Blvd, Manila

Manila Faith Assembly of God, Juan Luma, Manila

Juan Luma / Raxa Bago Intersection, Manila

Pritil Public Market, Juan Luma / Tayuman Road Intersec-
tion, Manila

Isabelo delos Reyes Elementary School, Nicolas Zamora, 
Manila

Sto. Nino Church, Nicolas Zamora, Manila

Ylayay, Manila



Direction
Ylayay, Manila — M. Naval, City of Navotas

31 stops

Open route schedule

Ylayay, Manila

Wet Market, Juan Luma, Manila

Iglesia Ni Cristo, Juan Luma, Manila

Jose Corazon de Jesus Elementary School, Juan Luma, 
Manila

Pritil Public Market, Juan Luma / Tayuman Road Intersec-
tion, Manila

Juan Luma / Raxa Bago Intersection, Manila

Manila Faith Assembly of God, Juan Luma, Manila

Yan-An Cargo, North Bay Blvd, Manila

Immaculate Conception Academy, North Bay Blvd, Manila

H. Lopez Blvd / Guidote Intersection, Tondo

North Bay Boulevard / Rodriguez Intersection, Tondo

Dried Fish Dealer, North Bay Boulevard, Tondo

Westminister High School / Tondo Hospital, North Bay 
Boulevard, Tondo

North Bay Boulevard, Tondo

North Bay Boulevard, Tondo

Navotas Agora Complex, North Bay Boulevard, City of 
Navotas

ADC Batching Point, North Bay Boulevard, City of Navotas

North Bay Boulevard / Lacson Intersection, City of Navotas

M. Naval / Tanganahan Intersection, Malabon City

M. Naval, Malabon City

San Iidefonso, M. Naval, City of Navotas

Navotas Fire Station, M. Naval, City of Navotas

Navotas City Hall, M. Naval, City of Navotas

Route schedule
Ylayay, Manila — M. Naval, City of Navotas

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Ylayay, Manila

Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min

https://busmaps.com/en/philippines/public_transit-line-Divisoria-Navotas-via-H-Lopez-2326779054-2317800679


Church of Jesus Christ of Latter-Day Saints, M. Naval, City 
of Navotas

Navotas Elementary School, M. Naval, City of Navotas

Gov. Andres Pascual High School, M. Naval, City of 
Navotas

Iglesia Ni Cristo, M. Naval, City of Navotas

M. Naval / Ignacio Intersection City of Navotas

M. Naval / Daanghari Intersection, City of Navotas

Navotas Shipyard, M. Naval, City of Navotas

M. Naval, City of Navotas

Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Manila

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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